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SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
BACK WOODS QUAIL CLUB 
GEORGETOWN, SC 
11/11/2023 
CIRCUIT SHOOT # 4 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CIRCUIT 
SHOOT # 4 
33 Attended 
CH CHRIS J MARSH 83 
M1 MIKE SELLERS 76 
M2 WILLIAM B WALTON 75 
AA1 JONATHAN C WARD 80 
AA2 GAGE YARBOROUGH 71 
A1 MASON LANKFORD 70 
A2 ARTHUR P SWANSON 65 
B1 LOGAN C SURRETT 79 
B2 BENJAMIN M BALLIET 71 
C1 JOHN M KEARSE 63 
C2 RICK BONNER 60 
D1 LOUIS A ROSBOROUGH III 52 
D2 BRIAN ANDERSON 51 
SJCH LOGAN C SURRETT 79 
JRCH JONATHAN C WARD 80 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 75 
SVCH MIKE SELLERS 76 
SSCH CARROLL R MCPHERSON 65 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CIRCUIT 
SHOOT # 4 
63 Attended 
M1 CHRIS J MARSH 92 
AA1 GAGE YARBOROUGH 93 
A1 MASON LANKFORD 91 
B1 BENJAMIN M BALLIET 85 
C1 CALEB MERRITT 83 
D1 LOUIS A ROSBOROUGH III 79 
E1 WILLIAM GODWIN 71 
SJCH GAGE YARBOROUGH 93 
JRCH JONATHAN C WARD 88 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 89 
SVCH MIKE SELLERS 91 
LYCH TAYLOR CARROLL 77 
SSCH CARROLL R MCPHERSON 89 
 
HERMITAGE SPORTING GROUNDS 
CAMDEN, SC 
11/19/2023 
PALMETTO CUP CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PALMETTO 
CUP CHAMPIONSHIP 
97 Attended 
M1 DYLAN THOMPSON 191 
M2 CAMERON HICKS 185 
M3 RICHARD CHEEK 185 
AA1 ROGER A HUSE 168 
AA2 TAMESHA BECK 164 
AA3 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 160 
A1 LANCE M SEVIER 167 
A2 KEVIN MERRITT 163 
A3 JACOB N JUDSON 161 
B1 LOGAN C SURRETT 171 
B2 CHRIS DORTON 167 
B3 CALLUM P BENSON 166 
C1 CALEB MERRITT 146 
C2 LAWRENCE GOSS 136 
C3 JOSEPH I CAREY 135 
D1 JUSTIN P DEATON 144 
D2 MATTHEW SIRMANS 135 
D3 COOPER WATSON 114 

 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: PALMETTO CUP 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
96 Attended 
M1 CAMERON HICKS 97 
M2 WILL FENNELL 96 
M3 MICHAEL A LUONGO 94 
AA1 RILEY GODWIN 84 
AA2 JAMES MODE 83 
AA3 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 82 
A1 HAL COTTINGHAM 83 
A2 JACOB N JUDSON 82 
A3 JAMES R COATES 80 
B1 DELL JENNINGS 84 
B2 MAY BOYKIN 81 
B3 KEVIN MCNEILLY 80 
C1 LYNN F WHITE 77 
C2 KEVIN M SEVIER 72 
C3 JAMES MCFADDEN 71 
D1 JUSTIN P DEATON 82 
D2 DONALD G KYZER 53 
D3 JOHN D THOMPSON 44 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 3: PALMETTO CUP 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
57 Attended 
M1 DEAN BLANCHARD 46 
M2 MICHAEL A LUONGO 46 
AA1 JEREMY SMOCK 43 
AA2 FRANK FORDHAM 40 
A1 JAMES R PAINTER 40 
A2 HAL COTTINGHAM 37 
B1 ASHTON R VANNOY 44 
B2 TIMOTHY B BROOKS 43 
C1 ELEANOR V HOWARD 39 
C2 BRANDON HOLT 39 
D1 DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 40 
D2 CHIP WELLS 36 
E1 KEVIN MCNEILLY 37 
E2 JOSEPH I CAREY 35 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 4: PALMETTO CUP 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
56 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL A LUONGO 47 
M2 DEAN BLANCHARD 46 
AA1 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 46 
AA2 MICHAEL STAPLES 45 
A1 JAMES R PAINTER 42 
A2 CHAD DAVIS 42 
B1 JACK CLOWER 48 
B2 TIMOTHY B BROOKS 42 
C1 BRANDON HOLT 47 
C2 JAMES R COATES 44 
D1 KEVIN M SEVIER 39 
D2 ETHEL G GIBBES 37 
E1 LANCE M SEVIER 44 
E2 KEVIN MCNEILLY 38 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: PALMETTO CUP 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
56 Attended 
M1 BARRY S MOORE  JR 48 
M2 CHRIS J MARSH 47 
AA1 MATT ELLENBERG 44 
AA2 MARY KRENTZ 41 
A1 JAMES R COATES 41 
A2 LANCE M SEVIER 39 
B1 PETE GAYNOR 40 
B2 CALLUM P BENSON 40 
C1 LYNN F WHITE 41 
C2 KEVIN M SEVIER 36 
D1 JUSTIN P DEATON 39 

D2 MATTHEW SIRMANS 35 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: 
PALMETTO CUP CHAMPIONSHIP 
98 Attended 
M1 RICHARD CHEEK 98 
M2 MICHAEL A LUONGO 98 
M3 CHRIS FERRES 97 
AA1 TRISTAN W LOWE 91 
AA2 ROGER A HUSE 90 
AA3 RILEY GODWIN 89 
A1 JACOB N JUDSON 89 
A2 KEVIN MERRITT 88 
A3 ADALINE MADAN 88 
B1 CALLUM P BENSON 90 
B2 LOGAN C SURRETT 84 
B3 MATTHEW GUNNING 83 
C1 KEVIN M SEVIER 89 
C2 CALEB MERRITT 86 
C3 JOSEPH I CAREY 81 
D1 MATTHEW SIRMANS 81 
D2 COOPER WATSON 75 
D3 KIM A HARMS 62 
 


